
 

 

 
    

 

 
   

 

 
    

    
 

 

  
 

 

   
 

 Easy Read 

Hearing aid safety clips 
This leaflet is about safety clips to help keep 
your hearing aid safe 

About hearing aid safety clips 

Hearing aid safety clips can help you not 
to lose your hearing aid. 

They normally have 1 clip and 2 rubber 
loops. 

The rubber loops go around the hearing 
aids. 

And the clip attaches to the collar of your 
t-shirt or jumper.



  
 

 

 
       

       

       

 

  
 

  
 

 
    

 
  

   

  

 

  
 

      
 

 

  

 

   
 

      
 

  

So if the hearing aid falls out of your ear, it 
will still be attached to your collar. It will 
hang down but you won’t lose it. 

You can buy safety clips on the internet. 

You can find information online about: 

Hearing aid safety clips or retention cord 
for hearing aids. 

Lots of different companies sell them. 

Connevans 

Website: www.connevans.co.uk 

Email: info@connevans.com 

Telephone: 01737 247 571 

Hear Ear 

Website: www.hearear.co.uk 

Email: info@hearear.co.uk 

Telephone: 03300 88 4694 
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mailto:info@hearear.co.uk


  
 

  

 

  
 

  
 
 

 
     

 
 

 

 

Supplies 4 Health 
Website: www.supplies4health.co.uk 

Email: supplies4HealthUK@gmail.com 

You can also buy them online from 
Amazon, Ebay and other online shops. 
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